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Antacids

Apple Cider
Applesauce

Asian Foods
Automatic Dish Soap
Baby Food

Baby Needs

Baked Beans

Baking Powder
Baking Soda

Baking Needs
Barbeque Sauce
Bath Products

Bath Soap

Beans, Canned & Dry
Bengay

Bird Seed

Bleach

Bouillon Cubes
Bread Machine Mixes
Bread Dough-Frozen
Bread Crumbs
Breakfasts-Frozen
Breakfasts-Instant
Brooms & Mops
Broth Canned

Bug Spray

Cake Mixes

Cat Food

Cereal

Charcoal

Cheese Cloth
Children’s Medicines
Chili-Canned
Chocolate Syrup
Chocolate-Baking
Chocolate Chips

12
18

14,15

© o o

18
11
14
26
10
26

17
11

14
19
78

15

11
26
14
14

Coconut Milk
Coffee Filters
Coffee Creamers-Dry
Coffee

Coffee Pot Cleaners
Cold Medicines
Cookies

Cooking Oil

Cool Whip

Corn Flake Crumbs
Corn Starch

Corn Syrup
Cotton Swabs
Cough Drops
Cough Medicines
Crackers

Cracker Crumbs
Cranberry Sauce
Cranberry Juice
Croutons-Salad
Crystal Light
Dental Floss
Denture Care
Deodorant
Desserts-Frozen
Diet Supplements
Dish Soap
Disposable Diapers
Dog Treats

Egg Beaters
Ensure

Envelopes

Ethnic Foods
Ethnic Hair Care
Eye Care

Fabric Softeners
Facial Tissue

Feminine Hygiene
Flour

Foil Pans

Food Containers
Food Bags

Foot Care
Formula

Freezer Paper
Frosting

Frozen Dinners
Fruit-Dried
Fruit-Canned
Fruit-Frozen

Fruit Snacks
Furnace Filters
Furniture Polish
Garbage Bags
Gatorade
Gloves-Work
Gluten Free Foods
Gluten Free Bread
Gravy & Gravy Mixes
Greeting Cards
Hair Coloring
Hairspray
Hamburger Helper
Honey

Hot Cocoa
Housewares
Incontinence Pads
Instant Coffee
Instant Hot Cereal
Institutional Foods
Jam & Jelly
Jell-O
Juice-Frozen
Juices

SODA
Y
23

Ketchup
Kool-Aid

Lawn Bags

Lip Balms

Light Bulbs
Lighter Fluid
Logs

Lotions

Macaroni & Cheese
Magazines

Make Up
Mandarin Oranges
Manwich
Marachino Cherries
Marshmallows
Matches
Mayonnaise
Mexican Foods
Mouthwash
Muffin Mixes

BAKERY Mustard

11
E
M
N, O
10
4
16
15
N
16
7
9
4
14
24,25,26
6

Napkins

Natural Food
Natural Health Care
Noodles

Nuts, Baking
Nylons

Oatmeal

Olives

Olive Oil

Paper Towels
Pasta

Peanut Butter
Peanuts & Snack Nuts
Pens & Pencils
Pet Toys

Pet Accessories

21,22,23
M
10
14

5

4

15

2

10

4

5

R
19,20,V

19,20

Pickles

Pie Filling
Pizza Sauce
Pizza-Frozen
Plastic Wrap
Plates & Cups
Popcorn

Pop Tarts

Pork & Beans
Potatoes-Frozen
Potatoes-Instant
Puddings
Raisins

Ramen Noodles
Razors

Real Lemon
Rice

Rice Cakes
Rice Milk

Rit Dye

Salad Dressing
Salmon - Canned
Salsa
Sandwiches-Frozen
Sardines

School Supplies
Scrub Pads
Seafood-Frozen
Sewing
Shampoo
Soda-Bottled
Soups

Soy Milk
Spaghetti-Dry
Spaghetti-Canned
Spaghetti Sauce
Spaghetti O’s

4
14
9
23,24,25

P.Q
14

9
21
22
18

4
11
13
25
11

R
18

Spices

Sponges

String

Stuffing

Sugar

Sun Tan Lotion
Sweeteners
Syrup - Pancake
Taco Seasonings
Tang

Tape

Tea
Thermometers
Toilet Tissue
Toilet Cleaners
Tomato Sauces & Paste
Tomatoes-Canned
Toothpaste
Toothpicks
Trash Bags
Trial Sizes

Tuna - Canned
Twine

Vacuum Cleaner Bags

Vegetables-Canned
Vegetables-Frozen
Vegetarian Foods

25,MEAT Vinegar

18
N, O
SODA
11
22
10
11
10
11

Vitamins
Water-Bottled

15
17

10
15

15

13
SODA

SODA
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